Ergebnisse fir: Landesverband / Landesliga Manner IV (4 Werfer)

Abwurf 13.00 Uhr
spatestens 13.30 Uhr

Platz Mannschaft Spiele Schoet Punkte
1 Reitland 14 24:2 22:6
2 Altjuhrden/Obenst... 14 27:12 17:11
3 Spohle 14 20:11 17:11
4  Torsholt-Haarenst... 14 16:5 17:11
5 Haarenstroth 14 13:13 14:14
6 Leuchtenburg 14 17:15 14:14
7 Langendamm-D.-... 14 0:32 6:22
8 Grabstede 14 0:27 5:23

Spieltag 1 18.09.2016
Langendamm-D.-... : Altjihrden/Obenst...
Reitland : Haarenstroth
Leuchtenburg : Spohle
Grabstede : Torsholt-Haarenst...
Spieltag 2 25.09.2016
Spohle : Grabstede
Altjuhrden/Obenst... : Leuchtenburg
Torsholt-Haarenst... : Reitland
Haarenstroth : Langendamm-D.-...
Spieltag 3 16.10.2016
Langendamm-D.-... : Spohle

Reitland : Altjuhrden/Obenst...

Leuchtenburg : Torsholt-Haarenst...
Grabstede : Haarenstroth
Spieltag 4 30.10.2016
Spohle : Reitland
Altjihrden/Obenst... : Grabstede
Torsholt-Haarenst... : Langendamm-D.-...
Haarenstroth : Leuchtenburg
Spieltag 5 06.11.2016
Langendamm-D.-... : Reitland
Leuchtenburg : Grabstede
Altjihrden/Obenst... : Haarenstroth
Torsholt-Haarenst... : Spohle
Spieltag 6 27.11.2016
Reitland : Leuchtenburg

Spohle : Altjuhrden/Obenst...

Torsholt-Haarenst... : Haarenstroth

Grabstede : Langendamm-D.-...

Umbruchzeile=

09.09. 21

Ergebnis Gaststatte

22 418 Vereinsheim Reitland
15 439 Almseemihle

9 528 Spohler Krug

11 57 Gasthof Dierks

0 182 SV Westerholtsfelde...
2 -182 Bofelerburg Borbec...
-32 -822 Vereinsheim TUS D...
-27 -620 Grabsteder Hof

Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte

-0,058 0:0 1:1
3,003 3.0 2:0
1,016 1:0 2:0
-2,056 0:2 0:2

Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte

-0,015 0:0 11
1,029 1.0 2:0
-1,039 0:1 0:2
6,103 6:0 2:0

Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte

-1,080 0:1 0:2
-2,100 0:2 0:2
0,019 0:0 11
-0,026 0:0 11

Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte

-5,008 0:5 0:2
4,034 4:0 2:0
1,059 1:0 2:0
0,113 0:0 11

Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte

0,048 0:.0 1:1
2,117 2:0 2:0
0,111 0:0 11
-1,115 0:1 0:2

Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte

2,149 2:0 2:0
0,003 0:0 11
-1,086 0:1 0:2
-0,030 0:0 11
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Spieltag 7
Leuchtenburg
Torsholt-Haarenst...
Grabstede
Haarenstroth

Spieltag 8
Spohle
Altjuhrden/Obenst...
Torsholt-Haarenst...

Haarenstroth

Spieltag 9
Langendamm-D.-...
Reitland
Leuchtenburg
Grabstede

Spieltag 10
Spohle
Altjihrden/Obenst...
Torsholt-Haarenst...
Haarenstroth

Spieltag 11
Langendamm-D.-...
Reitland
Leuchtenburg
Grabstede

Spieltag 12
Reitland
Spohle
Grabstede

Haarenstroth

Spieltag 13
Langendamm-D.-...
Reitland
Altjihrden/Obenst...
Haarenstroth

Spieltag 14
Langendamm-D.-...
Reitland
Spohle
Altjuhrden/Obenst...

11.12.2016

Langendamm-D.-...
Altjihrden/Obenst...

Reitland
Spohle

08.01.2017

Leuchtenburg

Langendamm-D.-...

Grabstede
Reitland

15.01.2017

Haarenstroth

Torsholt-Haarenst...
Altjihrden/Obenst...

Spohle

29.01.2017

Langendamm-D.-...

Reitland
Leuchtenburg
Grabstede

12.02.2017

Torsholt-Haarenst...

Spohle

Haarenstroth

Altjuhrden/Obenst...

26.02.2017

Langendamm-D.-...

Torsholt-Haarenst...

Leuchtenburg

Altjihrden/Obenst...

12.03.2017
Grabstede
Leuchtenburg
Spohle

Torsholt-Haarenst...

19.03.2017
Leuchtenburg
Grabstede

Haarenstroth

Torsholt-Haarenst...

Ergebnis
8,145
4,015

-5,046
-3,071

Ergebnis
7,081
8,083
2,053

-3,111

Ergebnis
-0,140
0,069
4,105
-1,070

Ergebnis
5,117
-2,012
4,149
3,039

Ergebnis
-1,066
2,054
-1,067
-7,134

Ergebnis
-0,021
0,054
0,048
2,050

Ergebnis
-0,051
-0,033

3,038
-2,078

Ergebnis
-2,019
1,129
2,068
2,037

Schoet
8:0
4:0
0:5
0:3

Schoet
7:0
8:0
2:0
0:3

Schoet
0:0
0:0
4:0
0:1

Schoet
5:0
0:2
4:0
3.0

Schoet
0:1
2:0
0:1
0:7

Schoet
0:0
0:0
0:0
2:0

Schoet
0:0
0:0
3.0
0:2

Schoet
0:2
1:0
2:0
2:0
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Punkte
2:0
2:0
0:2
0:2

Punkte
2:0
2:0
2:0
0:2

Punkte
11
11
2:0
0:2

Punkte
2:0
0:2
2:0
2:0

Punkte
0:2
2:0
0:2
0:2

Punkte
11
11
11
2:0

Punkte
11
11
2:0
0:2

Punkte
0:2
2:0
2:0
2:0



